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No 5 CHIGOT CEDRIC (Rg=5)

Pass 13 2:25.068

Pass 27 4:13.433 1 1:48.365 *

Pass 41 5:56.351 2 1:42.918 *

Pass 58 7:36.866 3 1:40.515 *

Pass 73 9:17.097 4 1:40.231 *

Pass 89 10:56.128 5 1:39.031 *

Pass 100 12:36.191 6 1:40.063

Pass 108 14:16.998 7 1:40.807

Pass 118 15:56.070 8 1:39.072

Pass 128 17:35.017 9 1:38.947 *

No 7 QUARTIER ERIC (Rg=10)

Pass 11 2:20.949

Pass 25 4:11.972 1 1:51.023 *

Pass 42 5:58.539 2 1:46.567 *

Pass 59 7:41.980 3 1:43.441 *

Pass 75 9:26.920 4 1:44.940

Pass 91 11:11.767 5 1:44.847

In 103 13:28.906 6 2:17.139

No 23 MASURE YANN (Rg=6)

Pass 8 2:19.454

Pass 23 4:11.262 1 1:51.808 *

Pass 40 5:54.023 2 1:42.761 *

Pass 57 7:34.704 3 1:40.681 *

Pass 74 9:17.859 4 1:43.155

Pass 90 10:57.063 5 1:39.204 *

No 24 DUFRESNOY XAVIER (Rg=17)

Pass 17 2:53.967

Pass 32 5:15.662 1 2:21.695 *

Pass 56 7:33.955 2 2:18.293 *

Pass 76 9:46.077 3 2:12.122 *

Pass 95 12:02.719 4 2:16.642

Pass 110 14:22.236 5 2:19.517

Pass 123 16:37.309 6 2:15.073

Pass 136 18:53.554 7 2:16.245

Pass 145 21:06.953 8 2:13.399

No 30 QUINON JEAN

No 40 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=3)

Pass 7 2:18.584

Pass 21 4:07.562 1 1:48.978 *

Pass 38 5:51.749 2 1:44.187 *

Pass 53 7:32.084 3 1:40.335 *

Pass 70 9:10.805 4 1:38.721 *

Pass 85 10:48.948 5 1:38.143 *

In 101 12:40.686 6 1:51.738

No 60 CRETIN THIERRY (Rg=14)

Pass 6 2:15.771

Pass 24 4:11.324 1 1:55.553 *

Pass 44 6:04.512 2 1:53.188 *

Pass 61 7:56.217 3 1:51.705 *

Pass 77 9:47.258 4 1:51.041 *

Pass 92 11:38.883 5 1:51.625

Pass 104 13:30.033 6 1:51.150

Pass 115 15:19.517 7 1:49.484 *

Pass 126 17:10.001 8 1:50.484

Pass 137 18:59.964 9 1:49.963

Pass 144 20:50.543 10 1:50.579

No 63 THIRIEZ ALEX (Rg=12)

Pass 33 5:20.306

Pass 50 7:10.253 1 1:49.947 *

Pass 67 8:58.654 2 1:48.401 *

Pass 84 10:46.473 3 1:47.819 *

Pass 98 12:35.660 4 1:49.187

Pass 112 14:24.259 5 1:48.599

Pass 121 16:11.163 6 1:46.904 *

Pass 132 17:58.106 7 1:46.943

Pass 139 19:43.689 8 1:45.583 *

Pass 147 21:33.821 9 1:50.132

No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN (Rg=4)

Pass 10 2:20.406

Pass 22 4:08.179 1 1:47.773 *

Pass 39 5:52.251 2 1:44.072 *

Pass 54 7:32.560 3 1:40.309 *

Pass 71 9:11.391 4 1:38.831 *

Pass 87 10:50.555 5 1:39.164

In 102 12:42.024 6 1:51.469

No 74 GILLES LAURENT (Rg=1)

Pass 4 2:05.155

Pass 20 3:53.095 1 1:47.940 *

Pass 34 5:30.962 2 1:37.867 **

Pass 49 7:09.921 3 1:38.959

Pass 65 8:46.678 4 1:36.757 **

Pass 82 10:22.595 5 1:35.917 **
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No 74 GILLES LAURENT (Rg=1)

Pass 94 11:58.417 6 1:35.822 **

Pass 106 13:33.694 7 1:35.277 **

Pass 114 15:08.551 8 1:34.857 **

Pass 124 16:42.986 9 1:34.435 **

Pass 134 18:17.572 10 1:34.586

Pass 141 19:51.613 11 1:34.041 **

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN (Rg=13)

Pass 9 2:20.321

Pass 26 4:12.168 1 1:51.847 *

Pass 43 6:04.313 2 1:52.145

Pass 60 7:52.425 3 1:48.112 *

In 79 9:51.715 4 1:59.290

No 82 GACHOT YVAN (Rg=9)

Pass 3 2:03.645

Pass 18 3:52.973 1 1:49.328 **

Pass 36 5:38.833 2 1:45.860 *

Pass 52 7:24.574 3 1:45.741 *

Pass 69 9:07.502 4 1:42.928 *

Pass 86 10:50.492 5 1:42.990

Pass 97 12:35.641 6 1:45.149

Pass 109 14:17.010 7 1:41.369 *

Pass 119 15:57.649 8 1:40.639 *

Pass 129 17:38.707 9 1:41.058

No 85 GUERRY BENOIT (Rg=7)

Pass 37 5:50.157

Pass 55 7:33.179 1 1:43.022 *

Pass 72 9:12.544 2 1:39.365 *

Pass 88 10:52.621 3 1:40.077

Pass 99 12:35.946 4 1:43.325

Pass 111 14:23.392 5 1:47.446

Pass 120 16:07.957 6 1:44.565

Pass 130 17:56.154 7 1:48.197

In 142 19:56.584 8 2:00.430

No 118 SWEENEY MIKE (Rg=2)

Pass 16 2:44.379

Pass 30 4:29.128 1 1:44.749 **

Pass 46 6:18.410 2 1:49.282

Pass 62 7:56.831 3 1:38.421 *

In 80 9:53.111 4 1:56.280

Pass 113 15:07.655 5 5:14.544

Pass 125 16:46.684 6 1:39.029

Pass 135 18:24.475 7 1:37.791 *

Pass 143 20:02.615 8 1:38.140

No 173 ROCHE JEAN (Rg=11)

Pass 15 2:41.739

Pass 31 4:39.315 1 1:57.576 *

Pass 48 6:38.606 2 1:59.291

In 66 8:47.966 3 2:09.360

Pass 122 16:19.693 4 7:31.727

Pass 133 18:05.386 5 1:45.693 *

Pass 140 19:49.881 6 1:44.495 *

Pass 148 21:33.939 7 1:44.058 *

No 239 GUIBERT PATRICK (Rg=8)

Pass 5 2:05.468

Pass 19 3:53.091 1 1:47.623 **

Pass 35 5:34.623 2 1:41.532 *

Pass 51 7:17.011 3 1:42.388

Pass 68 8:58.913 4 1:41.902

Pass 83 10:41.218 5 1:42.305

Pass 96 12:22.061 6 1:40.843 *

Pass 107 14:04.012 7 1:41.951

Pass 117 15:44.279 8 1:40.267 *

In 131 17:57.067 9 2:12.788

No 580 CARON CLAUDE (Rg=15)

Pass 12 2:24.036

Pass 28 4:13.824 1 1:49.788 *

Pass 45 6:05.203 2 1:51.379

Pass 63 7:57.586 3 1:52.383

Pass 78 9:49.187 4 1:51.601

Pass 93 11:42.900 5 1:53.713

Pass 105 13:32.473 6 1:49.573 *

Pass 116 15:22.145 7 1:49.672

Pass 127 17:12.013 8 1:49.868

Pass 138 19:01.838 9 1:49.825

No 916 VAUZELLE PHILIPPE (Rg=16)

Pass 14 2:25.375

Pass 29 4:25.173 1 1:59.798 *

Pass 47 6:26.661 2 2:01.488

Pass 64 8:26.265 3 1:59.604 *

Pass 81 10:20.126 4 1:53.861 *


